PodPoint Data
Energy cost (£)

Aug-24
Sep-24
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Apr-25
May-25
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Jul-25
Aug-25

Totals

£188.71
£93.78
£107.15
£48.49
£151.01
£65.84
£84.21
£113.09
£119.62
£155.95
£128.87
£129.49
£63.98
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Revenue (£)
£294.71
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£2,366.80

Energy delivered (kWh)
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EV Charger
Energy Cost x Revenue
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M Energycost(£) ™ Revenue (£)



CO2 avoided (kg)
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